My Revenue and Income logs
	MY REVENUE AND EXPENSE LOG 

	 Day 
	 Description  
	 Expenses  
	  Revenue  
	  Account Balance  

	My Business Starting balance
	 $           235.41 

	Thursday, 30 May 2024
	Rent payment
	 $         25.65 
	
	 $           209.76 

	Thursday, 30 May 2024
	Bought 1 bottle of Vireed disinfector 1lt
	 $           3.19 
	
	 $           206.57 

	Friday, 31 May 2024
	Bought 15 bags of 
Sawdust@$1.14
	 $         17.10 
	
	 $           189.47 

	Friday, 31 May 2024
	Transport Cost for Purchasing 
Sawdust
	 $           8.55 
	
	 $           180.92 

	Friday, 31 May 2024
	 Labour cost- Wage
	 $           1.71 
	
	 $           179.21 

	Friday, 31 May 2024
	Water and electricity
	 $         14.25 
	
	 $           164.96 

	Saturday, 1 June 2024
	Bought Qty 60  Chicks@$0.54
	 $         32.49 
	
	 $           132.47 

	Saturday, 1 June 2024
	Bought Chicken feed (Starter) 1 Bag
	 $         31.06 
	
	 $           101.41 

	Saturday, 1 June 2024
	Bought 1 bag of Charcoal
	 $           4.56 
	
	 $             96.85 

	Saturday, 1 June 2024
	Bought 2 packs of Stresspark Antibiotics
	 $           2.56 
	
	 $             94.29 

	Saturday, 1 June
	 Transport Cost for Purchasing Chicks, starter, charcoal, stress
	$           8.55
	
	 $             85.74 

	Friday, 7 June 2024
	Chicken feed (Grower)1 1/2 
Bags
	 $         38.76 
	
	 $             46.98 

	Monday, 10 June 2024
	Additional capital Person savings
	
	 $        10.89 
	 $             57.87 



	Wednesday, 12 June 2024
	Chicken feed (Finisher)2 Bags
	 $         57.00 
	
	 $               0.87 

	Saturday, 22 June 2024
	Bought Vaccine (Gumboro)
	 $           0.85 
	
	 $               0.02 

	Monday, 24 June 2024
	 Sale 16 bags of manure @$1.71  to Mr Alexander
	
	 $        27.36 
	 $             27.38 

	Saturday, 29 June 2024
	Salary
	                 -   
	
	 $             27.38 

	Saturday, 6 July 2024
	Vaccine (New Castle)
	 $           0.85 
	
	 $             26.53 

	Monday, 8 July 2024
	Sale 3 bags of manure $1.99 to Mr phiri
	
	 $          5.98 
	 $             32.51 

	Tuesday, 16 July 2024
	 Sale 30 live chicken @ $4.84 Chigos restaurant 
	
	 $      145.35 
	 $           177.86 

	Tuesday, 16 July 2024
	Sale 10 live chicken @ $4.84o vendors 
	
	 $        48.45 
	 $           226.31 



	Tuesday, 16 July 2024
	Sale 20 dressed chicken @
$5.13 to Mrs Chikho 
	
	 $      102.60 
	 $           328.91 

	My Business Closing  balance
	



	MY REVENUE AND EXPENSE LOG 

	 Day 
	 Description  
	Expenses 
	 Revenue 
	 Account 
Balance

	My Business Starting balance
	 $        442.22

	Saturday, August 31, 2024
	Payment for Water and 
electricity
	 $       17.10 
	
	 $        425.12 

	Tuesday, September 10, 2024
	Bought Qty 120 Chicks@$0.54
	 $       64.80 
	
	 $        360.32 

	Tuesday, September 10, 2024
	Bought Chicken feed (Starter) 1 
Bag
	 $       31.06 
	
	 $        329.26 

	Tuesday, September 10, 2024
	 Transport Cost for Purchasing 
Chicken feed,charcoal, 
	 $         8.55 
	
	 $        320.71 

	Tuesday, September 10, 2024
	 Bought 1 bag of Charcoal from Mrs Moyo for warming the chicken 
	 $         4.84 
	
	 $        315.87 

	Thursday, September 19, 2024
	Chicken feed (Grower)1 1/2 
Bags
	 $       38.76 
	
	 $        277.11 

	Saturday, September 14, 2024
	Chicken feed (Finisher)2Bags
	 $       57.00 
	
	 $        220.11 

	Wednesday, October 2, 2024
	Bought 10 bags of Sawdust @ 
$1.14
	 $       11.40 
	
	 $        208.71 

	Thursday, October 3, 2024
	 Sale 5 bags of manure  @ 
$2.28to Mr Tembo 
	
	 $    11.40 
	 $        220.11 

	Friday, October 4, 2024
	Transport Cost for Purchasing 
Sawdust
	 $         8.55 
	
	 $        211.56 

	Saturday, October 5, 2024
	Sale 4 bags of manure $2.28 to 
Mr Jere 
	
	 $      9.12 
	 $        220.68 

	Monday, October 21, 2024
	Bought Vaccine (Gumboro)
	 $         0.85 
	
	 $        219.83 

	Monday, October 7, 2024
	 Sale 20 bags of manure @ 
$3.42 to Mr Amini Chirezva
	
	 $    68.40 
	 $        288.23 

	Tuesday, October 8, 2024
	Salary
	 $       45.60 
	
	 $        242.63 

	Wednesday, October 9, 2024
	Rent  (Prepayment )
	 $       25.65 
	
	 $        216.98 

	Thursday, October 10, 2024
	General expenses
	 $       14.25 
	
	 $        202.73 

	Monday, November 4, 2024
	Vaccine (New Castle)
	 $         1.71 
	
	 $        201.02 

	Friday, October 25, 2024
	 Sale 4 bags of manure @ $2.28 to Mr Alex 
	
	 $      9.12 
	 $        210.14 

	Monday, November 18, 2024
	 Sale 95 live chicken @ $4.84 
Chigos restaurant 
	
	 $  459.80 
	 $        669.94 

	My Business Closing  balance
	 $        669.94 
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